San Mateo Union High School District Title IX Report 2017-18SY

End of Year 2018-19 Enrollment

School Male Female  Grand Total
Aragon High School 787 871 1658
Burlingame High School 779 717 1496
Capuchino High School 599 586 1185
Hillsdale High School 814 760 1574
Mills High School 602 584 1186
*Peninsula High School 184 83 267
San Mateo High School 835 833 1668

San Mateo Union High School District 4600 4434 9034
Design Tech High Charter School 325 230 555

2018-19 School Year San Mateo Union HS District Title IX SPORTS REPORT

Female
School Male Athletes Athletes  Total Athletes
Aragon High School 361 381 742
Burlingame High School 360 334 694
Capuchino High School 282 214 496
Hillsdale High School 364 318 682
Mills High School 299 235 534
*Peninsula High School 7 0 7
San Mateo High School 324 236 560
*Non-comprehensive school
Design Tech High Charter School 80 53 133
San Mateo Union HS District 2871 2494 5365

Male Sports
Participation Rate

46%
46%
47%
48%
50%
4%

39%

25%

62%

Female Sports
Participation Rate

44%
47%
37%
42%
40%
0%
28%

23%

56%

2018-19 School Year SMUHSD School-Level Data - Title IX SPORTS REPORT

Total
School Male Female Athletes
San Mateo High School 324 236 560
All Fall - San Mateo High School 182 96 278
Freshman Football 0 0 0
Freshman Volleyball 0 13 13
JV Boys Cross Country 13 0 13

Title IX SMUHSD 2018-19SY 1

Male Sports
Participation Rate
39%

22%

0%

0%

2%

Female Sports
Participation
Rate
28%

12%

0%

2%

0%




JV Boys Water Polo
JV Football
JV Girls Cross Country
JV Girls Water Polo
JV Volleyball
Varsity Boys Cross Country
Varsity Boys Water Polo
Varsity Football
Varsity Girls Cross Country
Varsity Girls Golf
Varsity Girls Tennis
Varsity Girls Water Polo
Varsity Volleyball

All Winter - San Mateo High School
Freshman Boys Basketball
Freshman Boys Soccer
JV Boys Basketball
JV Boys Soccer
JV Girls Basketball
JV Girls Soccer
JV Wrestling
Varsity Boys Basketball
Varsity Boys Soccer
Varsity Girls Basketball
Varsity Girls Soccer
Varsity Wrestling

All Spring - San Mateo High School
All Spring JV Football
All Spring Varsity Football
JV Baseball
JV Boys Swimming
JV Boys Track and Field
JV Boys Volleyball
JV Girls Swimming
JV Girls Track and Field
JV Softball
Varsity Badminton
Varsity Baseball
Varsity Boys Golf
Varsity Boys Swimming
Varsity Boys Tennis
Varsity Boys Track and Field
Varsity Boys Volleyball
Varsity Girls Swimming
Varsity Girls Track and Field
Varsity Softball

All Year-Round - San Mateo High School
All Fall Strength and Conditioning
JV Spirit Squad

11
34

N O U

44

O O O o o

110

166
19
37
15

35
17

o

15
15

24
16
10

o

109
49

Title IX SMUHSD 2018-19SY 2

= O O

13

N W e N O

12
14
59

o O

11
13

o

10
20

103

N O O O O O

13
13
14

N ON OO O

18

11
81
21
18

11
34

18
13

14
45

17
12
14
169
15

15
23
11
13

13
21
10
20
28
269
19
37
15

35
19
13
13
14
38
15

o

26
16
12
18

11
190
70
18

1%
4%
0%
1%
0%
1%
1%
5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
13%
2%
0%
2%
3%
0%
0%
0%
2%
3%
0%
0%
3%
20%
2%
4%
2%
1%
4%
2%
0%
0%
0%
2%
2%
1%
0%
3%
2%
1%
0%
0%
0%
13%
6%
0%

0%
0%
0%
2%
2%
0%
0%
0%
0%
1%
2%
1%
2%
7%
0%
0%
0%
0%
1%
2%
0%
0%
0%
1%
2%
1%
12%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
2%
2%
2%
3%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
2%
1%
1%
10%
3%
2%




Summer Strength and Conditioning 0 0 0 0% 0%
Varsity Spirit Squad 1 25 26 0% 3%
All Winter Strength and Conditioning 59 17 76 7% 2%

Title IX SMUHSD 2018-19SY 3



	SMHSFinalTitleIX 2018-19SY

