San Mateo Union High School District Title IX Report 2017-18SY

End of Year 2018-19 Enrollment						
School	Male	Female	Grand Total			
Aragon High School	787	871	1658			
Burlingame High School	779	717	1496			
Capuchino High School	599	586	1185			
Hillsdale High School	814	760	1574			
Mills High School	602	584	1186			
*Peninsula High School	184	83	267			
San Mateo High School	835	833	1668			
San Mateo Union High School District	4600	4434	9034			
Design Tech High Charter School	325	230	555			

2018-19 School Year San Mateo Union HS District Title IX SPORTS REPORT

School	Male Athletes	Female Athletes	Total Athletes	Male Sports Participation Rate	Female Sports Participation Rate
Aragon High School	361	381	742	46%	44%
Burlingame High School	360	334	694	46%	47%
Capuchino High School	282	214	496	47%	37%
Hillsdale High School	364	318	682	48%	42%
Mills High School	299	235	534	50%	40%
*Peninsula High School	7	0	7	4%	0%
San Mateo High School	324	236	560	39%	28%
*Non-comprehensive school					
Design Tech High Charter School	80	53	133	25%	23%
San Mateo Union HS District	2871	2494	5365	62%	56%

2018-19 School Year SMUHSD School-Level Data - Title IX SPORTS REPORT

			Takal	Mala Casarta	Female Sports
			Total	Male Sports	Participation
School	Male	Female	Athletes	Participation Rate	Rate
San Mateo High School	324	236	560	39%	28%
All Fall - San Mateo High School	182	96	278	22%	12%
Freshman Football	0	0	0	0%	0%
Freshman Volleyball	0	13	13	0%	2%
JV Boys Cross Country	13	0	13	2%	0%

IV/ Davis Water Dale	11	0	44	40/	l 00/ l
JV Boys Water Polo	11 34	0	11 34	1%	0%
JV Football	0	1		4%	0% 0%
JV Girls Cross Country JV Girls Water Polo	5	13	1 18	0%	
	0	13	13	1%	2%
JV Volleyball	7		7	0%	2%
Varsity Boys Cross Country		0		1%	0%
Varsity Boys Water Polo	12	2	14	1%	0%
Varsity Football	44	1	45	5%	0%
Varsity Girls Colf	0	3	3	0%	0%
Varsity Girls Golf	0	7	7	0%	1%
Varsity Girls Metan Bala	0	17	17	0%	2%
Varsity Girls Water Polo	0	12	12	0%	1%
Varsity Volleyball	0	14	14	0%	2%
All Winter - San Mateo High School	110	59	169	13%	7%
Freshman Boys Basketball	15	0	15	2%	0%
Freshman Boys Soccer	0	0	0	0%	0%
JV Boys Basketball	15	0	15	2%	0%
JV Boys Soccer	23	0	23	3%	0%
JV Girls Basketball	0	11	11	0%	1%
JV Girls Soccer	0	13	13	0%	2%
JV Wrestling	0	0	0	0%	0%
Varsity Boys Basketball	13	0	13	2%	0%
Varsity Boys Soccer	21	0	21	3%	0%
Varsity Girls Basketball	0	10	10	0%	1%
Varsity Girls Soccer	0	20	20	0%	2%
Varsity Wrestling	23	5	28	3%	1%
All Spring - San Mateo High School	166	103	269	20%	12%
All Spring JV Football	19	0	19	2%	0%
All Spring Varsity Football	37	0	37	4%	0%
JV Baseball	15	0	15	2%	0%
JV Boys Swimming	6	0	6	1%	0%
JV Boys Track and Field	35	0	35	4%	0%
JV Boys Volleyball	17	2	19	2%	0%
JV Girls Swimming	0	13	13	0%	2%
JV Girls Track and Field	0	13	13	0%	2%
JV Softball	0	14	14	0%	2%
Varsity Badminton	15	23	38	2%	3%
Varsity Baseball	15	0	15	2%	0%
Varsity Boys Golf	9	0	9	1%	0%
Varsity Boys Swimming	4	0	4	0%	0%
Varsity Boys Tennis	24	2	26	3%	0%
Varsity Boys Track and Field	16	0	16	2%	0%
Varsity Boys Volleyball	10	2	12	1%	0%
Varsity Girls Swimming	0	18	18	0%	2%
Varsity Girls Track and Field	0	5	5	0%	1%
Varsity Softball	0	11	11	0%	1%
All Year-Round - San Mateo High School	109	81	190	13%	10%
All Fall Strength and Conditioning	49	21	70	6%	3%
JV Spirit Squad	0	18	18	0%	2%

Summer Strength and Conditioning	0	0	0	0%	0%
Varsity Spirit Squad	1	25	26	0%	3%
All Winter Strength and Conditioning	59	17	76	7 %	2%